Jordan Loyd (he/they)
Tenor

jordanloydtenor.com
jordanloyd.tenor@gmail.com

ROLE PERFORMANCE
Dr. Caius (cover)*
Ferrando [x]

Raoul T [x]

Eisenstein (cover) [x]
Monostatos [x]

Jenik

Lennie®

Marquis

Bégearss (cover)
Flute

Tamino

CONCERT PERFORMANCE
Bizet Opera Cala

With Her Eyes (opera)+
Messiah

Mozart by Candlelight

Falstaff

Cosi fan tutte

Les Huguenots

Die Fledermaus [Eng.]
Die Zauberflote

The Bartered Bride [Eng.]
Of Mice and Men

Ghosts of Versailles
Ghosts of Versailles

Midsummer Night's Dream

Die Zauberflote: Abridged

Haroun/Don José
Man

Soloist

Soloist

Sixten’s Johannespassionen+ Evangelist

Mahler/Bernstein Concert

PROGRAMS

Santa Fe Opera

Opera Theatre of St. Louis
Chautauqua Opera

AWARDS/COMPETITIONS
Semi-finalist

Semi-finalist

2nd Place Winner

District Winner

Full Tuition Scholarship

EDUCATION
Master of Music
Bachelor of Music

VOICE TEACHERS

Amy Johnson
Micah Graber

Last updated: 11/15/2021

Tenor Soloist

Apprentice Artist Program
Gerdine Young Artist
Young Artist Program

Santa Fe Opera

William Jewell College
Opera Theatre of St. Louis
Opera Theatre of St. Louis
CCM Opera

CCM Opera

Chautauqua Opera
Chautauqua Opera
Chautauqua Opera
University of Toledo Opera
University of Toledo Opera

CCM Opera Bootcamp
CCM Chamber Orchestra
Cincinnati Collegium

Lima Symphony Orchestra
CCM Wind Symphony
CCM Philharmonia

Houston Saengerbund Competition
Premiere Opera Foundation/NYIOPs Competition
Metropolitan Opera National Council Auditions - Great Lakes Region

Metropolitan Opera National Council Auditions - Pittsburgh
University of Cincinnati College-Conservatory of Music

University of Cincinnati College-Conservatory of Music

Ohio Northern University

COACHES

Kathleen Kelly

Ken Weiss
Marie-France Lefebvre

STAGE DIRECTORS

Kathleen Belcher

Audrey Chait

Sara Widzer

2019,

2018-

2022
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2015

2021
2021
2021
2019
2018
2018

2022
2020
2019

2020
2020
2020
2019

2020

2020
2017

CONDUCTORS
Mark Gibson

Levi Hammer
Steve Osgood

*Upcoming; "Scene; +Premiere; [x] Prepared but contract cancelled due to Coronavirus



