Jordan Loyd (he/they) Tenor

jordanloydtenor.com jordanloyd.tenor@gmail.com



ROLE PERFORMANCE

Dr. Caius (cover)*	Falstaff	Santa Fe Opera	2022
Ferrando [x]	Così fan tutte	William Jewell College	2020
Raoul [†] [x]	Les Huguenots	Opera Theatre of St. Louis	2020
Eisenstein (cover) [x]	Die Fledermaus [Eng.]	Opera Theatre of St. Louis	2020
Monostatos [x]	Die Zauberflöte	CCM Opera	2020
Jeník	The Bartered Bride [Eng.]	CCM Opera	2019
Lennie [†]	Of Mice and Men	Chautauqua Opera	2019
Marquis	Ghosts of Versailles	Chautauqua Opera	2019
Bégearss (cover)	Ghosts of Versailles	Chautauqua Opera	2019
Flute	Midsummer Night's Dream	University of Toledo Opera	2018
Tamino	Die Zauberflöte: Abridged	University of Toledo Opera	2015

CONCERT PERFORMANCE

Bizet Opera Gala	Haroun/Don José	CCM Opera Bootcamp	2021
With Her Eyes (opera)+	Man	CCM Chamber Orchestra	2021
Messiah	Soloist	Cincinnati Collegium	2019, 2021
Mozart by Candlelight	Soloist	Lima Symphony Orchestra	2019
Sixten's Johannespassionen-	- Evangelist	CCM Wind Symphony	2018
Mahler/Bernstein Concert	Tenor Soloist	CCM Philharmonia	2018

PROGRAMS

Santa Fe Opera	Apprentice Artist Program	2022
Opera Theatre of St. Louis	Gerdine Young Artist	2020
Chautauqua Opera	Young Artist Program	2019

AWARDS/COMPETITIONS

Semi-finalist	Houston Saengerbund Competition	2020
Semi-finalist	Premiere Opera Foundation/NYIOPs Competition	2020
2nd Place Winner	Metropolitan Opera National Council Auditions - Great Lakes Region	2020
District Winner	Metropolitan Opera National Council Auditions - Pittsburgh	2019
Full Tuition Scholarship	University of Cincinnati College-Conservatory of Music 2018	-2020

EDUCATION

Master of Music	University of Cincinnati College-Conservatory of Music	2020
Bachelor of Music	Ohio Northern University	2017

VOICE TEACHERS	COACHES	STAGE DIRECTORS	CONDUCTORS
Amy Johnson	Kathleen Kelly	Kathleen Belcher	Mark Gibson
Micah Graber	Ken Weiss	Audrey Chait	Levi Hammer
	Marie-France Lefebvre	Sara Widzer	Steve Osgood

^{*}Upcoming; †Scene; +Premiere; [x] Prepared but contract cancelled due to Coronavirus

Last updated: 11/15/2021